
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01396

05/21/
2019

AHMED, HASSAN 
ESSADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. AHMED, HASSAN 
ESSA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00082

05/21/
2019

BEGLER, MATTHEW 
DAVIDPerson 1

BEGLER, MATTHEW 
DAVID and ROBINSON, 
MAGAN MICKAEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01397

05/21/
2019

BELLENDIR, SAMANTHA 
MICHELLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BELLENDIR, 
SAMANTHA MICHELLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01398

05/21/
2019

BLUE, LAUREN 
SKYEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLUE, LAUREN 
SKYE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00221

05/21/
2019

BROWN, RILEE 
MAEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, RILEE MAE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00243

05/21/
2019

CASTILLO, MIGUEL 
MIKEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASTILLO, MIGUEL 
MIKE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00245

05/21/
2019 CHEA, DAVIDDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA 

vs. CHEA, DAVID

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01399

05/21/
2019

COX, MASON 
GEORGEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COX, MASON 
GEORGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01400

05/21/
2019

CREAMER, BERNICE 
JOANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CREAMER, BERNICE 
JOANN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01389

05/21/
2019

DANCEY, SERENITY 
NICOLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DANCEY, SERENITY 
NICOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01401

05/21/
2019 DAVIS, KEVIN SDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA 

vs. DAVIS, KEVIN S SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01402

05/21/
2019

DECKARD, HENRY 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DECKARD, HENRY 
LEE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01390

05/21/
2019

DELODGE, 
RAYMONDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELODGE, 
RAYMOND

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01391

05/21/
2019

DELODGE, 
RAYMONDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELODGE, 
RAYMOND

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00244

05/21/
2019

DYER, DEBRA 
KAYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DYER, DEBRA KAY DUI (BPD) (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900244
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901402
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901389
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900245
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900221
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00241

05/21/
2019

EPPERSON, TANNER 
STERLINGDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. EPPERSON, 
TANNER STERLING

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2019-
00001

05/21/
2019

FOR A WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUSPlaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS 
CORPUS OF IN THE 
MATTER OF

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00240

05/21/
2019

GILLESPIE, JAMES 
CORDELLDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GILLESPIE, JAMES 
CORDELL

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
AGAINST A PREGNANT 
WOMAN (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2019-
00001

05/21/
2019 GODDARD, TRACY J.Plaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS 
CORPUS OF IN THE 
MATTER OF

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01403

05/21/
2019

GOGGLES, JUSTIN 
RAYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GOGGLES, JUSTIN 
RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01404

05/21/
2019

GRAY, JAMES 
REUEBNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRAY, JAMES 
REUEBN

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01405

05/21/
2019

HENSLEY, SANDRA 
SUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HENSLEY, SANDRA 
SUE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00220

05/21/
2019

HERRING, FRANCIS 
EARLDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HERRING, FRANCIS 
EARL JR

DUI AFC 2+ (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01387

05/21/
2019

HORINEK, JOSHUA 
ANDREWDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HORINEK, JOSHUA 
ANDREW

OPER M/V IN MANNER 
NOT REASONABLE & 
PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00238

05/21/
2019

HUTCHISON, MATTHEW 
EZEKIUELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUTCHISON, 
MATTHEW EZEKIUEL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2019-
00001

05/21/
2019 IN THE MATTER OFPlaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS 
CORPUS OF IN THE 
MATTER OF

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00006

05/21/
2019

INGMIRE, 
MONIQUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. INGMIRE, 
SIDNEY KNOX II

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00006

05/21/
2019

INGMIRE, SIDNEY 
KNOXDefendant

STATE OF OKLA EX 
REL vs. INGMIRE, 
SIDNEY KNOX II

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00219

05/21/
2019

JOHNSTONE, RICHARD 
ALLENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSTONE, 
RICHARD ALLEN

DOMESTIC A&B 
W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00222

05/21/
2019

KIME, TANNER 
MACAINEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KIME, TANNER 
MACAINE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900219
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++1900001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++1900001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900241
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900241
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01406

05/21
/2019

LASTRA, 
GRACIELADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LASTRA, GRACIELA SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01388

05/21
/2019

LECLAIR, ALICIA 
DAWNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00618

05/21
/2019

LONG, LIBBY 
DAWNDefendant

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
LONG, LIBBY DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01407

05/21
/2019

LOPEZ, DANIEL 
ADAMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ, DANIEL ADAM SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01408

05/21
/2019

MALDONADO-MARTIN, 
LINDADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALDONADO-MARTIN, 
LINDA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00242

05/21
/2019

MARCK, BRIAN 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARCK, BRIAN WAYNE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/
REVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01409

05/21
/2019

MARTINEZ JASSO, 
NOELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ JASSO, NOEL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01410

05/21
/2019

MARTINEZ JASSO, 
NOELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ JASSO, NOEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01411

05/21
/2019

MATZKE, BRYAN 
ERICDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MATZKE, BRYAN ERIC SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FP-2019-
00053

05/21
/2019

MELIUS, BOBBIE 
SUEDefendant

WHITFIELD, JASON 
EDWARD vs. MELIUS, 
BOBBIE SUE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01412

05/21
/2019

MITCHELL, MORGAN 
TYRELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL, MORGAN 
TYREL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00239

05/21
/2019

MORRIS, MARIO 
DEONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORRIS, MARIO DEON

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01413

05/21
/2019

NGUYEN, NAM 
VANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NGUYEN, NAM VAN

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TL-2019-
00006

05/21
/2019

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSIONPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOX II TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
01414

05/21
/2019

PANNELL, RICKY 
ORENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PANNELL, RICKY OREN

FAIL TO OBEY 
INSTRUCTIONS OF 
OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-
CONTROL DEVICE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901414
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901414
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00618

05/21/
2019

PARADISE 
CORNERPlaintiff

PARADISE CORNER vs. 
LONG, LIBBY DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01415

05/21/
2019

PUDDEN, 
CONCEPCIONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PUDDEN, 
CONCEPCION

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01416

05/21/
2019

RASCON SALDANA, 
AARONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RASCON SALDANA, 
AARON

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01417

05/21/
2019

RASCON SALDANA, 
AARONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RASCON SALDANA, 
AARON

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN 
REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01418

05/21/
2019

REID, BILLIE 
JODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REID, BILLIE JO SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00082

05/21/
2019

ROBINSON, MAGAN 
MICKAELPerson 2

BEGLER, MATTHEW 
DAVID and ROBINSON, 
MAGAN MICKAEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01392

05/21/
2019

RUSSELL, KRISTIAN 
CHANCEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, KRISTIAN 
CHANCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01393

05/21/
2019

RUSSELL, KRISTIAN 
CHANCEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, KRISTIAN 
CHANCE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00006

05/21/
2019

STATE OF OKLA EX 
RELPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL 
vs. INGMIRE, SIDNEY 
KNOX II

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2019-
00001

05/21/
2019

THE APPLICATION 
OFPlaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS 
OF IN THE MATTER OF WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01394

05/21/
2019

WARRIOR, LEAH 
ANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARRIOR, LEAH ANN

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01419

05/21/
2019

WATSON, GAGE 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WATSON, GAGE 
EDWARD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00053

05/21/
2019

WHITFIELD, JASON 
EDWARDPlaintiff

WHITFIELD, JASON 
EDWARD vs. MELIUS, 
BOBBIE SUE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01395

05/21/
2019

WINEINGER, JILL 
NICHOLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WINEINGER, JILL 
NICHOLE

DUS (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901395
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901395
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901419
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901419
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901394
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901394
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++1900001
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