Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01396	05/21/ 2019	AHMED, HASSAN ESSADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AHMED, HASSAN ESSA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00082	05/21/ 2019	BEGLER, MATTHEW DAVIDPerson 1	BEGLER, MATTHEW DAVID and ROBINSON, MAGAN MICKAEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01397	05/21/ 2019	BELLENDIR, SAMANTHA MICHELLEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELLENDIR, SAMANTHA MICHELLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01398	05/21/ 2019	BLUE, LAUREN SKYEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLUE, LAUREN SKYE	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00221	05/21/ 2019	BROWN, RILEE MAEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, RILEE MAE	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00243	05/21/ 2019	CASTILLO, MIGUEL MIKEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO, MIGUEL MIKE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00245	05/21/ 2019	CHEA, DAVIDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHEA, DAVID	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01399	05/21/ 2019	COX, MASON GEORGEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COX, MASON GEORGE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01400	05/21/ 2019	CREAMER, BERNICE JOANNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREAMER, BERNICE JOANN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01389	05/21/ 2019	DANCEY, SERENITY NICOLEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DANCEY, SERENITY NICOLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01401	05/21/ 2019	DAVIS, KEVIN SDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, KEVIN S	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01402	05/21/ 2019	DECKARD, HENRY LEEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DECKARD, HENRY LEE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01390	05/21/ 2019	DELODGE, RAYMONDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, RAYMOND	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01391	05/21/ 2019	DELODGE, RAYMONDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, RAYMOND	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00244	05/21/ 2019	DYER, DEBRA KAYDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DYER, DEBRA KAY	DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00241	05/21/ 2019	EPPERSON, TANNER STERLINGDefendantOSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EPPERSON, TANNER STERLING	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2019- 00001	05/21/ 2019	FOR A WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUSPlaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF IN THE MATTER OF	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)		05/21/ 2019	GILLESPIE, JAMES CORDELLDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLESPIE, JAMES CORDELL	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B AGAINST A PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2019- 00001	05/21/ 2019	GODDARD, TRACY J. Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF IN THE MATTER OF	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01403	05/21/ 2019	GOGGLES, JUSTIN RAYDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOGGLES, JUSTIN RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01404	05/21/ 2019	GRAY, JAMES REUEBNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAY, JAMES REUEBN	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01405	05/21/ 2019	HENSLEY, SANDRA SUEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENSLEY, SANDRA SUE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00220	05/21/ 2019	HERRING, FRANCIS EARLDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERRING, FRANCIS EARL JR	DUI AFC 2+ (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01387	05/21/ 2019	HORINEK, JOSHUA ANDREWDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORINEK, JOSHUA ANDREW	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00238	05/21/ 2019	HUTCHISON, MATTHEW EZEKIUELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUTCHISON, MATTHEW EZEKIUEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2019- 00001	05/21/ 2019	IN THE MATTER OFPlaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF IN THE MATTER OF	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2019- 00006	05/21/ 2019	INGMIRE, MONIQUE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOX II	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2019- 00006	05/21/ 2019	INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOXDefendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOX II	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00219	05/21/ 2019	JOHNSTONE, RICHARD ALLENDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSTONE, RICHARD ALLEN	DOMESTIC A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00222	05/21/ 2019	KIME, TANNER MACAINEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIME, TANNER MACAINE	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01406	05/21 /2019	LASTRA, GRACIELADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LASTRA, GRACIELA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01388	05/21 /2019	LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, ALICIA DAWN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk )	SC-2019- 00618	05/21 /2019	LONG, LIBBY DAWNDefendant	PARADISE CORNER vs. LONG, LIBBY DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk	TR-2019- 01407	05/21 /2019	LOPEZ, DANIEL ADAMDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ, DANIEL ADAM	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay (Newkirk	TR-2019- 01408	05/21 /2019	MALDONADO-MARTIN, LINDADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MALDONADO-MARTIN, LINDA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00242	05/21 /2019	MARCK, BRIAN WAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARCK, BRIAN WAYNE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/ REVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01409	05/21 /2019	MARTINEZ JASSO, NOELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ JASSO, NOEL	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01410	05/21 /2019	MARTINEZ JASSO, NOELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTINEZ JASSO, NOEL	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01411	05/21 /2019	MATZKE, BRYAN ERICDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATZKE, BRYAN ERIC	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	FP-2019- 00053	05/21 /2019	MELIUS, BOBBIE SUEDefendant	WHITFIELD, JASON EDWARD vs. MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01412	05/21 /2019	MITCHELL, MORGAN TYRELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MITCHELL, MORGAN TYREL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00239	05/21 /2019	MORRIS, MARIO DEONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORRIS, MARIO DEON	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 01413	05/21 /2019	NGUYEN, NAM VANDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NGUYEN, NAM VAN	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TL-2019- 00006	05/21 /2019	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSIONPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOX II	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk	TR-2019- 01414	05/21 /2019	PANNELL, RICKY ORENDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PANNELL, RICKY OREN	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC- CONTROL DEVICE (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00618	05/21/ 2019	PARADISE CORNERPlaintiff	PARADISE CORNER vs. LONG, LIBBY DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01415	05/21/ 2019	PUDDEN, CONCEPCIONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PUDDEN, CONCEPCION	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01416	05/21/ 2019	RASCON SALDANA, AARONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RASCON SALDANA, AARON	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01417	05/21/ 2019	RASCON SALDANA, AARONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RASCON SALDANA, AARON	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01418	05/21/ 2019	REID, BILLIE JODefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REID, BILLIE JO	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00082	05/21/ 2019	ROBINSON, MAGAN MICKAELPerson 2	BEGLER, MATTHEW DAVID and ROBINSON, MAGAN MICKAEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01392	05/21/ 2019	RUSSELL, KRISTIAN CHANCEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSELL, KRISTIAN CHANCE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01393	05/21/ 2019	RUSSELL, KRISTIAN CHANCEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSELL, KRISTIAN CHANCE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2019- 00006	05/21/ 2019	STATE OF OKLA EX RELPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. INGMIRE, SIDNEY KNOX II	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2019- 00001	05/21/ 2019	THE APPLICATION OFPlaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF IN THE MATTER OF	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01394	05/21/ 2019	WARRIOR, LEAH ANNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, LEAH ANN	DUS SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01419	05/21/ 2019	WATSON, GAGE EDWARDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON, GAGE EDWARD	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00053	05/21/ 2019	WHITFIELD, JASON EDWARDPlaintiff	WHITFIELD, JASON EDWARD vs. MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01395	05/21/ 2019	WINEINGER, JILL NICHOLEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WINEINGER, JILL NICHOLE	DUS (TR)